Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

RECEIVED @ ., .,z 3390
IN3TZ00 Lea 7, 3- s -3Te
NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT #163 HOBBSULU 26570 A4) b AD3IO /&

Lea County, New Mexico

266 2.66 0.50 0.88 2.33 2.33
504 2.38 0.30 0.53 1.25 3.58
747 2.43 0.50 0.88 213 5.70
1018 271 0.60 : 1.05 2.85 8.55
1245 2.27 0.60 1.05 2.38 10.93
1516 2.71 1.00 1.75 4.74 15.67
1788 2.72 0.30 0.53 1.43 17.10
1970 1.82 0.30 3.00 5.46 22.56
2423 4.53 1.30 . 2.28 10.31. 32.87
2649 2.26 0.60 1.05 2.37 35.24
2831 3.00 0.90 1.58 4.73 39.97
3013 1.82 0.10 0.18 0.32 40.29
3376 3.63 0.30 0.53 1.91 42.19
3876 5.00 0.70 1.23 6.13 48.32
4238 3.62 0.40 0.70 2.93 50.85
4329 0.91 0.50 0.88 0.80 51.65
4827 4.98 0.30 0.53 2.61 54.26
4918 0.91 0.30 0.53 0.48 54.74
5235 3.17 0.60 1.05 3.33 58.07
5507 2.72 0.30 0.53 1.43 59.49
6006 4.99 0.60 1.05 5.24 64.73
6187 1.81 0.20 0.35 0.63 65.37
6369 1.82 0.50 0.88 1.59 66.96
6778 4.09 0.60 1.05 4.29 71.25

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the f lp day of { kcermibers; 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Publi¢

%,

W pe, MARY C. HOUTS
“AC%% Notary Public, State of Texas
. My Commission Expires

R January 26, 2011
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